N
One

5/8" x 3/4" WATER METER

WATER METER RADIO (PIT MOUNT)

REF. ITEM

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 638

2 638 1"WATER METER
3 638

4 638

WATER METER RADIO (WALL MOUNT)
TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.

MEASURE Qry.
EACH 1300
EACH 10
EACH 1400
EACH 50

Village of Bluffton
Water Meter Replacement
February 13, 2020

UNIT
COsST

$133.00
$215.00
$143.00
$150.00

TOTAL
COST

$172,900.00
$2,150.00
$200,200.00
$7,500.00

$382,750.00

Everett J. Prescott, Inc.

UNIT
COsT

$133.00
$205.00
$143.00
$135.00

Lima, Ohio
TOTAL
COST

$172,900.00
$2,050.00
$200,200.00
$6,750.00

$381,900.00
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