

Bid Tabulation

Village of Bluffton

Water Meter Replacement Every 13, 2020

Everett J. Prescott, Inc. Lima, Ohio

				UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIP	<u>PTION</u>	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1 638 5/8" x 3/	'4" WATER METER	EACH	1300	\$133.00	\$172,900.00	\$133.00	\$172,900.00
2 638 1" WATE	R METER	EACH	10	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$205.00	\$2,050.00
3 638 WATER N	METER RADIO (PIT MOUNT)	EACH	1400	\$143.00	\$200,200.00	\$143.00	\$200,200.00
4 638 WATER N	METER RADIO (WALL MOUNT)	EACH	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00
TOTAL				_	\$382,750.00	_	\$381,900.00